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Week B - v18
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HJ-Scr-1 DISC-1 SP-2 SP-3 50m
HJ-Scr-2 50m

50m
50m

HURD JAV-1 JAV-2 SP-1 SP-2 SP-3 HJ-Scr-1 700m LJ-3 LJ-1 DISC-3 DISC-4
HURD HJ-Scr-2 700m LJ-4 LJ-2

HURD
HURD

HURD
HURD

DISC-2 200m TJ-3 TJ-4 HJ-1 HJ-2 HURD TT-SP-1 DISC-3 LJ-2 LJ-1
HURD TT-SP-2 DISC-4

200m
200m

200m
200m

200m
200m

JAV-1 DISC-1 HJ-1 TJ-1 TJ-2 HURD 200m
HJ-2 HURD 200m

HURD 200m
HURD 200m

200m HURD
200m HURD

200m

200m JAV-1 SP-3 SP-1 SP-2 LJ-3 LJ-4 70m
200m 70m

200m 70m
200m 70m

HJ-1 SP-1 DISC-1 DISC-2 70m
1500 70m

1500
1500

1500

LJ-4 LJ-3 TJ-1 TJ-2 1500
1500

1500
1500
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